## Circle Y Saddles\ Josey Jr World Ambassador Application

The Josey Ranch and Circle Y Saddles have an exciting announcement. We are thrilled to introduce the Circle Y Saddles\Josey Jr World Ambassador Program!

This program has been created as an opportunity for young barrel racers to experience a one year contract with both Circle Y Saddles and the Josey Ranch as an ambassador for the brands. The selected ambassador will receive a one year contract with Circle Y Saddles and the Josey Ranch.

Applications are open now to any 2024 Josey Jr World contestant interested in the opportunity. Applications are posted online and will also be available at check in of the race. All applications will be due by May 11th at 12:00 pm in the Josey Western Store. Applications will be reviewed by a committee to choose the ambassador.

The selected ambassador will be announced via social media after a two week revision period.

Rider Name:	Back Number:
Age: What events do you compet	te in:
Social Media Account Handles:	
Are you currently an Ambassador or sponsored by o	other companies?
What Circle Y /Reinsman Products do you currenlty	y use?
How would you represent Circle Y Saddlery and The	e Josey Ranch as an Ambassador?
What are your goals for 2024?	
Have you ever attended a Josey Clinic?	If so, how many:

